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Women 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Sioux Falls JRHorton, Tamia1 11.94 2.4

Augustana (S JRJuhnke, Lily2 12.05 2.4

Northwestern FRHuss, Tierney3 12.16 2.4

Sioux Falls SOHaack, Paige4 12.27 4.2

Mount Marty JREven, Alexis5 12.29 4.2

Mount Marty JRSorensen, Zelie6 12.37 2.4

Sioux Falls JRAnderson, Kendall7 12.51 4.2

Augustana (S SONoutsougan, Jennifer8 12.52 2.4

Sioux Falls SOEverson, Mackenzie9 12.68 4.2

Mount Marty SORodriguez, Hilaria10 12.74 2.4

Augustana (S SRBecker, Jayda11 12.77 4.2

Northwestern FRZettle, Aleigh12 12.77 3.8

Dordt SOAltena, Kailee13 12.81 2.4

Sioux Falls SOWilson, Landree14 12.87 4.2

Dordt FRDekkers, Ada15 12.89 4.2

Dordt JRGrau, Lindsay16 12.91 4.2

Dordt SOVander Kooy, Caitlin17 12.99 4.2

Sioux Falls FRHanson, Piper18 13.06 3.8

Dordt JRHerman, Lydia19 13.09 4.2

Dordt FRThompsen, Ryli20 13.21 4.2

D S U SOBartling, Bridget21 13.24 3.0

Mount Marty SRBurtzlaff, Lexa22 13.26 4.2

D S U FRMarshall, Averie23 13.29 4.2

Sioux Falls FRTramp, Ellie24 13.31 4.2

Mount Marty JRHood, Macala25 13.37 3.8

Mount Marty SRWaller, Ariel26 13.38 4.2

Dordt FRHouser, Allie27 13.47 3.0

Augustana (S JRMerkley, Lauren28 13.48 4.2

Sioux Falls SOWeber, Makenzie29 13.50 3.0

Mount Marty FRBawdon, Marissa30 13.56 3.8

Northwestern JRWierda, Addison31 13.57 3.0

Dordt SRVander Kooi, Megan32 13.64 3.0

Dordt FRBorger, Lexi33 13.65 3.8

Mount Marty JRHinojosa, Taylor34 13.65 3.0

D W U JRGoebel, Tanley35 13.86 3.0

Dordt FRIngwersen, Ava36 14.17 3.8

Dordt FRBakker, Sophia37 14.60 3.8

Southeast CC FRFlink, Alyisa38 18.30 3.8

Augustana (S SRKur, Nyanas--- DNF 2.4

 
Women 200 Meter Dash Saturday

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Northwestern FRHuss, Tierney1 25.10 2.2

Mount Marty JREven, Alexis2 25.49 2.2

Mount Marty JRSorensen, Zelie3 25.62 2.2

Augustana (S SROstbye, Caitlin4 25.70 3.9

Augustana (S SRPeterson, Maia5 25.76 3.9

Sioux Falls JRHorton, Tamia5 25.76 3.7

Augustana (S SRHeinitz, Ella7 25.80 3.9

Northwestern JRBlum, Emma8 25.98 3.9

Sioux Falls SOHaack, Paige9 26.26 3.7

Dordt SOVander Kooy, Caitlin10 26.51 4.2

Northwestern FRZettle, Aleigh11 26.88 3.9

Sioux Falls FRTramp, Ellie12 27.12 3.7

Northwestern FRShull, Jordan13 27.19 3.7

Mount Marty SORodriguez, Hilaria14 27.22 3.9

Northwestern FRHeusinkveld, Erin15 27.30 4.2

Dordt FRThompsen, Ryli16 27.61 3.7

Northwestern FRKleinhesselink, Payton17 27.70 2.2

D W U SOOswald, Hailey18 27.77 4.2

D S U SOLawson, Bethany19 27.79 2.2

Dordt SRVander Kooi, Megan20 27.85 4.2

Northwestern SOBartscher, Brooke21 27.98 4.2

D S U FRMarshall, Averie22 28.00 4.2

Northwestern FRBowman, Makenna23 28.36 3.7

D W U JRGoebel, Tanley24 28.42 4.2

Augustana (S JRLudeman, Sheridan25 28.44 3.5

D S U SOBartling, Bridget26 28.46 4.2

Mount Marty SRWaller, Ariel27 28.87 3.5

Northwestern JRWierda, Addison28 28.87 3.5

Mount Marty SRMitchell, Lauren29 29.00 3.5

Dordt FRHouser, Allie30 29.08 4.2

Dordt FRIngwersen, Ava31 29.14 5.0

D S U SOOlson, Casey32 29.92 3.5

D S U FRKoffler, Alyssa33 29.95 5.0

Dordt FRBakker, Sophia34 30.81 5.0

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
State SRDarnell, Katelyn1 25.35 2.3

Augustana (S SRSallee, Kylee2 25.40 1.6

South Dakota SRDavis, Calli3 25.84 1.6

Sioux Falls SRSwanson, Emily4 25.95 1.6

D S U JRWallis, RayLee5 26.02 1.6

D S U SOThornton, Molli6 26.46 1.6

South Dakota FRWerner, Claudia7 26.48 2.3

Creighton SOGehred, Natalee8 26.64 2.3

Waldorf FRPalisoc, Erica9 27.90 2.3

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota FRStodden, Sydney1 57.49

South Dakota SRValandra, Caelyn2 58.25

South Dakota FRThomas, Ellie3 58.89

Sioux Falls SRSwanson, Emily4 59.72

South Dakota FRWerner, Claudia5 1:00.09

Dordt JRBuwalda, Shelby6 1:00.19

Northwestern JRBlum, Emma7 1:00.52

Dordt FRWercinski, Kaitlin8 1:00.66

D S U SOThornton, Molli9 1:01.34

South Dakota SRDavis, Calli10 1:01.49

Dordt SRHeynen, Emilee11 1:01.62

Iowa Central FREdens, Alivia12 1:02.78
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Finals ...   (Women 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Dordt FRDavis, Ashlynn13 1:02.85

Sioux Falls FRHochstetter, Madison14 1:03.37

D S U FRCarstensen, Ella15 1:03.39

Dordt FRVan Otterloo, Kayla16 1:03.68

Northwestern FRShull, Jordan17 1:04.74

Mount Marty SRMitchell, Lauren18 1:05.13

Northwestern FRBowman, Makenna19 1:05.41

Mount Marty FRErk, Rachel20 1:05.54

Northwestern SOBartscher, Brooke21 1:05.60

D W U SOOswald, Hailey22 1:07.63

Dordt FRVander Meulen, Helia23 1:08.09

 
Women 800 Meter Run Friday

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Truman SRMathis, Addie1 2:13.64

South Dakota FRStodden, Sydney2 2:14.31

Truman SRHenrikson, Lexy3 2:14.39

Creighton JRNettekoven, Anika4 2:14.71

Creighton JRManchester, Carly5 2:15.01

Creighton FRRoche, Katie6 2:15.81

South Dakota FRThomas, Ellie7 2:16.31

Truman JRBaker, Raina8 2:17.19

Sioux Falls SRGehl, Morgan9 2:17.55

Augustana (S SOSerck, Sydnee10 2:20.10

Dordt JRBuwalda, Shelby11 2:20.18

Dordt JRBurtis, Jaci12 2:21.14

Dordt SRHeynen, Emilee13 2:22.20

Creighton JRHuddin, Alexis14 2:22.45

Creighton FRBridges, Anna15 2:22.64

Waldorf JRMcKown, Eliza16 2:22.96

Msu-Moorhead SRChristen, Abbie17 2:23.09

Truman SRLehmbeck, Lydia18 2:23.41

Iowa Central FREdens, Alivia19 2:23.83

Unattached SRSporrer, Madison20 2:24.66

Sioux Falls JRThomas, Emma21 2:25.06

Dordt FRDeYoung, Arielle22 2:25.49

Northwestern SOEngelmann, Brielle23 2:26.04

Minnesota St SOPeed, Addison24 2:26.06

Creighton SOValentine, Sophia25 2:26.45

Iowa Central SOBogdanova Kirilova, Natalie26 2:26.49

Morningside JRZuehl, Nicole27 2:26.63

Northwestern FRSchroeder, Macy28 2:26.68

Dordt FRHursh, Jenna29 2:27.24

Creighton FRGomez, Bella30 2:27.38

Sioux Falls JRRustad, Faith31 2:27.41

Northwestern SOHough, Allison32 2:28.00

Sioux Falls FRAanenson, Chloe33 2:28.32

Minnesota St FRRenlund, Emily34 2:28.78

Omaha SOCalderon, Gabriela35 2:29.42

Minnesota St FRLarsen, Paige36 2:29.65

Creighton FRLeone, Alexis37 2:30.11

Northwestern FRWeaver, Emilie38 2:30.54

Sioux Falls JRMcCone, Lillian39 2:31.00

Dordt FRSullivan, Eden40 2:31.40

Northwestern FRZeutenhorst, Kendra41 2:31.58

Creighton SOChristen, Saige42 2:31.60

Northwestern FRFryar, Brooklyn43 2:32.48

Northwestern FRHofmann, Becca44 2:33.73

Midland SRSarabia, Nevaeh45 2:34.33

Northwestern FRRogers, Kiera46 2:34.63

Msu-Moorhead FRKennedy, Katelyn47 2:34.68

Dordt JREssebaggers, Addison48 2:34.73

Dordt FRVander Griend, Taylor49 2:35.28

Dordt FRVan Otterloo, Kayla50 2:35.67

Wayne State FRHolmes, Zoey51 2:36.00

Minnesota St FRBennett, Carli52 2:37.08

D S U SOCurikova, Valerija53 2:37.98

Midland FRCarstens, Carly54 2:39.70

Dordt FRVander Meulen, Helia55 2:39.91

Minnesota St SOBass, Ashley56 2:46.32

Minnesota St JRJohnson, Shye57 2:49.41

Northwestern SRWilson, Emma58 2:55.28

Midland FRChepkorir, Judy59 3:07.11

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SRJirele, Abrielle1 4:38.16

South Dakota FRTimmerman, Geneva2 4:38.42

South Dakota FRChaney, Calia3 4:40.24

Minnesota St SOOvergaauw, Ashley4 4:40.92

Sioux Falls SRGehl, Morgan5 4:41.68

South Dakota FRBrouwer, Madison6 4:41.96

Augustana (S SRSudbeck, Caroline7 4:42.60

State JREcker, Emma8 4:43.64

State JRSpoden, Hannah9 4:48.26

State FRBauer, Halle10 4:49.17

Dordt FRBraun, Corinne11 4:51.02

South Dakota SRPankow, Melanie12 4:51.61

South Dakota JRYoung-Oestmann, Reese13 4:51.97

North Dakota FRHartze, Morgan14 4:55.00

D S U JRRoth, Lindsey15 4:55.05

North Dakota FRWolle, Madison16 4:56.27

Northwestern JRDe Groot, Emily17 4:57.25

North Dakota FRDudus, Jackie18 4:57.89

Southeast CC SOKiratu, Karen19 4:58.87

North Dakota SRDervis, Maggie20 5:01.05

Dordt FRHoogland, Olivia21 5:01.81

Wayne State SOKirchner, Callie22 5:02.31

North Dakota SOHedman, Ella23 5:02.44

Dordt FRCrow, Adeline24 5:03.71

Minnesota St SRBishop, Makayla25 5:04.50

Minnesota St JRSpeer, Kennedy26 5:05.20

Msu-Moorhead SRChristen, Abbie27 5:06.60

Dordt JRBurtis, Jeni28 5:08.51

Sioux Falls FRAanenson, Chloe29 5:11.26

South Dakota FREvans, Kinsey30 5:11.81
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Finals ...   (Women 1500 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Wayne State FRCunningham, Meghan31 5:12.68

North Dakota SOSteen, Callie32 5:13.20

Minnesota St SOMalone, Danielle33 5:17.79

Viking Dista FRSchoelerman, Adalyn34 5:18.40

D S U SRPalmquist, Saddie35 5:18.86

Sioux Falls JRStudt, Eva36 5:19.17

Dordt SOMorey, Emma37 5:19.55

Viking Dista FRJohnson, Lucy38 5:19.86

Minnesota St FRBabcock, Scarlett39 5:20.10

Dordt SOLammers, Kayla40 5:24.08

Sioux Falls JRMcCone, Lillian41 5:24.63

Mount Marty SOGosch, Alexis41 5:24.63

Morningside SORyan, Gabby43 5:25.32

Dordt FRKraayenbrink, Olivia44 5:26.14

Wayne State SRThorp, Taylor45 5:26.26

Minnesota St FRBaker, Sophie46 5:27.12

Northwestern SOHulzebos, Karina47 5:27.72

Mount Marty FRRamsgard, Isabella48 5:28.68

Dordt FRTebben, Hope49 5:29.39

Msu-Moorhead FRKennedy, Katelyn50 5:29.82

Morningside FRDahlhauser, Lillian51 5:29.99

Dordt FRSullivan, Eden52 5:30.54

Viking Dista FRLarson, Hadley53 5:32.05

Wayne State FRMcKie, Madi54 5:33.46

Midland FRCarstens, Carly55 5:36.84

Viking Dista FRJarding, Jazelle56 5:43.61

Dordt FRMulder, Logan57 5:45.32

Dordt SRJohnson, Lauren58 5:53.38

Northwestern SRWilson, Emma59 6:00.77

Briar Cliff FRQuimiro-Rosales, Ashley60 6:06.43

Morningside JRStapek, Ella61 6:06.95

Morningside FRMcLaughlin, Abbie62 6:37.83

South Dakota FRPagel, Alexis--- DNF

South Dakota FREcoffey, Jade--- DNF

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
UnattachedHonomichl, Kristine1 17:34.65

Creighton JRSoule, Katherine2 17:36.03

State SOSwanson, Nicole3 17:37.00

Augustana (S SRMelton, Taylor4 17:38.12

State JRDooley, Kadense5 17:40.65

Iowa Western FRInzaline, Wijdane6 17:43.16

Dordt SOWebb, Isabella7 17:46.99

Augustana (S FRSample, Ally8 17:48.49

Minnesota St FROvergaauw, Amanda9 17:50.32

North Dakota JRSondag, Elle10 17:50.80

Augustana (S JRYoung, Lindsey11 17:52.95

Augustana (S FRKarim, Ramsey12 17:55.23

North Dakota SOKrafty, Olivia13 17:55.89

Augustana (S SONelson, Tenley14 18:01.76

North Dakota SOWahl, Gabrielle15 18:03.71

Sioux Falls JRSwanson, Maddie16 18:06.17

Augustana (S FRNelson, Kaelyn17 18:09.26

North Dakota SOHughes, Rachel18 18:09.93

Unattached SOEhinger, Louisa19 18:16.63

Dordt FRThong, Hannah20 18:25.92

Dordt SOJoiner, Courtney21 18:45.35

State FRTravis, Brianne22 18:51.39

North Dakota SOHoverson, Paris23 18:53.51

Viking Dista FRAllen, Ava24 18:53.97

Sioux Falls SRKolb, Ella25 18:55.66

Creighton SOPearlman, Scarlett26 18:55.67

Sioux Falls SRBoyd, Josephine27 18:56.86

Nebraska Wes JRByers, Avary28 19:00.62

Viking Dista FRWerk, Hailey29 19:05.27

Viking Dista SODuncombe, Bella30 19:15.21

Minnesota St FRMinear, Olivia31 19:15.90

Minnesota St JRDmytrasz, Emmah32 19:21.01

Dordt JRGraber, Olivia33 19:25.34

Wayne State JREscritt, Sydney34 19:27.38

Nebraska Wes SOMathsen, Kari35 19:30.48

Wayne State JRKunz, Madeline36 19:35.48

Nebraska Wes FRJorczak, Payton37 19:37.08

Viking Dista FRHeckenlaible, Laura38 19:38.38

Minnesota St SOSelting, Maria39 19:40.51

Creighton FRSerell, Alaire40 19:43.54

Northwestern SRHaley, Emma41 19:45.37

Nebraska Wes FRKozisek, Reese42 19:57.71

Msu-Moorhead FRKepner, Madison43 20:15.22

Northwestern JRZeutenhorst, Ellie44 20:17.95

Briar Cliff JRRussell, Maria45 20:44.56

Sioux Falls FRBabler, Olivia46 20:44.60

Dordt SRJanda, Ellie47 20:46.00

Dordt SRRuse, Abigail48 20:46.04

Dordt FRMemmelaar, Sophie49 20:56.71

Northwestern FRRete, Lydia50 21:19.81

Dordt FRAbrahamson, Jada51 21:23.90

Midland FRJepkemboi, Belinda52 21:52.17

Wayne State JRBeacom, Maelee53 22:18.80

Creighton SOPyne, Claire--- DNF

 
Women 10000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Creighton SORorick, Taylor1 37:38.20

South Dakota SRGerth, Alyssa2 38:26.89

Creighton JRRogers, Molly3 39:27.81

Midland FRJepkorir, Joy4 42:40.08

Morningside JRRogge, London5 42:57.33

Midland FRBergstrom, Maddie6 45:42.95

South Dakota FRTimmerman, Geneva--- DNF

South Dakota SRJirele, Abrielle--- DNF
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Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
South Dakota SRSchmeichel, Averi1 13.61q 4.7

Unat-Nebrask NAWanjoku, Favour2 14.00q 4.7

Unat-Nebrask NAParsons, Grace3 14.39q 2.4

State SRDarnell, Katelyn4 14.53q 3.3

Sioux Falls JRAnderson, Kendall5 14.61q 2.4

Augustana (S SRPedroso, Maria6 14.78q 2.9

South Dakota FRHoffman, Anna7 14.94q 2.9

Sioux Falls FRHanson, Piper8 15.23q 2.9

Augustana (S JRVan Zee, Baylee9 15.33q 3.3

Augustana (S FRMassey, Ashton10 15.34 4.7

Augustana (S SRSallee, Kylee11 15.39 3.3

Sioux Falls SOFaulk, Tierney12 15.51 2.4

South Dakota SOPulse, Brandy13 15.53 2.4

Sioux Falls FRHochstetter, Madison14 15.73 2.4

South Dakota SOCheatum, Hadley15 16.01 4.7

Augustana (S SOFierro, Claire16 16.10 4.7

Iowa Central FRHindt, Addi17 16.19 2.9

South Dakota FRLangford, Katelyn17 16.19 3.3

Mount Marty JRHinojosa, Taylor19 16.74 3.3

Mount Marty JRHood, Macala20 16.80 2.9

Northwestern FRKleinhesselink, Payton21 16.81 2.9

D W U FRLudwig, Ava22 16.94 3.3

Northwestern FRThonvold, Sara23 17.48 2.4

D S U SOOlson, Casey24 17.76 4.7

Dordt FRScholten, Sierra25 18.23 2.4

Dordt SOMinderhoud, Faith26 18.78 3.3

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SRSchmeichel, Averi1 13.73 1.6

Unat-Nebrask NAWanjoku, Favour2 14.03 1.6

Unat-Nebrask NAParsons, Grace3 14.40 1.6

Sioux Falls JRAnderson, Kendall4 14.76 1.6

Augustana (S SRPedroso, Maria5 14.85 1.6

State SRDarnell, Katelyn6 14.86 1.6

Sioux Falls FRHanson, Piper7 15.20 1.6

South Dakota FRHoffman, Anna8 15.25 1.6

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SRSchmeichel, Averi1 59.26

South Dakota SODunn, Bre2 1:03.83

Augustana (S SRPedroso, Maria3 1:04.26

Iowa Central FRBula Bula, Chadrak Belinda4 1:04.94

South Dakota SOCheatum, Hadley5 1:05.12

South Dakota SOPulse, Brandy6 1:05.37

Sioux Falls SOEverson, Mackenzie7 1:05.53

Wayne State FRMurphy, Reagan8 1:05.56

Augustana (S FRMassey, Ashton9 1:05.63

Dordt FRWercinski, Kaitlin10 1:05.64

Sioux Falls SOFaulk, Tierney11 1:06.35

South Dakota FRLangford, Katelyn12 1:06.95

Sioux Falls FRHanson, Piper13 1:07.05

South Dakota FRHoffman, Anna14 1:09.16

D S U FRCarstensen, Ella15 1:10.65

Dordt JRHerman, Lydia16 1:11.36

Waldorf JRPeck, Brandi17 1:11.61

Mount Marty JRHinojosa, Taylor18 1:12.24

Mount Marty JRHood, Macala19 1:13.27

Northwestern FRGustafson, Kenna20 1:14.06

Dordt FRScholten, Sierra21 1:14.26

Dordt SOMinderhoud, Faith22 1:14.82

D S U FRKoffler, Alyssa23 1:18.62

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SOSindelar, Alexus1 11:08.25

South Dakota FREcoffey, Jade2 11:14.69

Iowa Central FRHutchinson, Abbigail3 11:23.52

Minnesota St JRMatzek, Madison4 11:26.59

Msu-Moorhead SRDorsher, Grace5 11:34.21

Dordt JRMulder, Molly6 11:34.38

South Dakota FRByerley, Taylor7 11:37.62

Dordt SOKoerner, Jada8 11:38.88

Morningside JRSporrer, Courtney9 11:38.93

Minnesota St JRMacDonald, Alexi10 11:44.48

D S U JRBeaucaire, Brooke11 11:56.53

South Dakota FRSvehla, Peyton12 11:56.55

Msu-Moorhead FRTraugott, Kaela13 12:02.41

Sioux Falls JRSalazar, Mallory14 12:03.91

Minnesota St FRRenlund, Isabelle15 12:11.85

Dordt SRAnema, Samantha16 12:21.06

Wayne State FRCzapla, Allie17 12:24.33

D S U SOMiller, Kierra18 12:29.19

Sioux Falls FRMcFarquhar, Cameen19 13:31.26

Morningside SOFierro, Jillian20 13:42.06

Wayne State JRBarnes, Jozlyn--- DNF

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AAugustana (S.D.)1 47.52

1) Noutsougan, Jennifer SO 2) Kur, Nyanas SR

3) Sallee, Kylee SR 4) Juhnke, Lily JR

ANorthwestern (Iowa)--- DNF

1) Waypa, Lauren SO 2) Blum, Emma JR

3) Heusinkveld, Erin FR 4) Huss, Tierney FR
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Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASouth Dakota1 3:52.81

1) Davis, Calli SR 2) Thomas, Ellie FR

3) Valandra, Caelyn SR 4) Stodden, Sydney FR

AAugustana (S.D.)2 3:59.48

1) Sudbeck, Caroline SR 2) Peterson, Maia SR

3) Heinitz, Ella SR 4) Ostbye, Caitlin SR

ADordt3 3:59.66

1) Altena, Kailee SO 2) Grau, Lindsay JR

3) Wercinski, Kaitlin FR 4) Buwalda, Shelby JR

BSouth Dakota4 4:05.07

1) Pulse, Brandy SO 2) Cheatum, Hadley SO

3) Hoffman, Anna FR 4) Werner, Claudia FR

BDordt5 4:07.75

1) Heynen, Emilee SR 2) Dekkers, Ada FR

3) DeYoung, Arielle FR 4) Van Otterloo, Kayla FR
 

Women High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
State SRKizer, Madison1 1.73m

South Dakota SOOlson, Maddie2 J1.73m

South Dakota SRAnglin, Daniella3 1.68m

Augustana (S JRGreenwaldt, Bryn4 J1.68m

Sioux Falls SRWebb, Abbi5 1.63m

Augustana (S SRPedroso, Maria6 1.58m

Sioux Falls SOMinsaas, Dani6 1.58m

Northwestern SODeGroot, Aubrey8 J1.58m

Dordt SOSmies, Ada9 1.53m

State JRJochum, Taylor9 1.53m

Augustana (S SRSallee, Kylee11 J1.53m

Sioux Falls FRHochstetter, Madison12 J1.53m

D W U FRLudwig, Ava13 J1.53m

Augustana (S FRMassey, Ashton13 J1.53m

South Dakota SODunn, Bre13 J1.53m

Augustana (S FRBinstock, Clara16 1.48m

Sioux Falls FRImdieke, Erika16 1.48m

D W U FRHeinen, Elizabeth18 J1.48m

Northwestern SOSwart, Karli19 J1.48m

Dordt SRKraft, Emily19 J1.48m

Northwestern FRHeusinkveld, Erin21 1.43m

Northwestern SRVander Waal, Jacie--- NH

D W U FRMeyer, Tiegan--- NH

Sioux Falls SOSteussy, Ella--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SRHirata, Gennifer1 4.21m

South Dakota SRMooneyhan, Cassidy1 4.21m

South Dakota SOAitken, Eliza3 3.96m

Sioux Falls SRComstock, McKenna4 3.81m

Minnesota St FRCollvin, Elvira5 J3.81m

South Dakota SOSwart, Kailee6 3.66m

Unattached SRHernandez, Ava7 J3.66m

Mount Marty SOZohner, Mya8 J3.66m

Minnesota St JRSikel, Jenna9 J3.66m

Mount Marty FRClausen, Paige10 3.51m

Sioux Falls SOHanson, Peyton11 J3.51m

Sioux Falls SRSnaza, Greta12 J3.51m

Minnesota St SOStangel, Hope13 3.36m

Minnesota St SOOehmichen, Willow14 J3.36m

South Dakota FREvans, Tayler15 J3.36m

Minnesota St FRMiles, Makayla16 J3.36m

Minnesota St SRRichards, Toryn17 J3.36m

State SOBoetel, Kiah18 3.21m

Northwestern FRZettle, Aleigh19 J3.21m

Northwestern FRSpeer, Maiya20 J3.21m

State FRPeterreins, Ella20 J3.21m

Minnesota St SRBauer, Paige22 J3.21m

Sioux Falls FRDawson, Alivia23 2.76m

South Dakota JRMulla, Marleen--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Unat-Nebrask NAWanjoku, Favour1 5.84m 3.3

Iowa Central FRGoune Tibbolo, Maeva2 5.74m 3.3

South Dakota JRYellowmule, Matayah3 5.72m 3.8

Augustana (S SRSallee, Kylee4 5.59m 4.7

Sioux Falls SRWebb, Abbi5 5.51m 2.7

Augustana (S SRBecker, Jayda6 5.38m 3.4

Sioux Falls FRKing, Kendra7 5.30m 4.3

Sioux Falls SOWilson, Landree8 5.24m 3.4

Unat-Nebrask NAParsons, Grace9 5.19m 2.7

Sioux Falls SOFaulk, Tierney10 5.17m 2.6

Mount Marty SRBurtzlaff, Lexa11 J5.17m 2.4

D S U SOSteins, Amelie12 5.13m 3.3

South Dakota SRBrummels, Renee13 J5.13m 2.2

State SRDarnell, Katelyn14 5.10m 2.4

Augustana (S SRPedroso, Maria15 5.07m 3.1

Sioux Falls SOSteussy, Ella16 5.00m 2.2

Sioux Falls FRHochstetter, Madison17 4.91m 2.5

Augustana (S JRMerkley, Lauren18 4.89m 3.2

Dordt FRLumkes, Jennifer19 J4.89m 3.7

Sioux Falls FROkken, Amarise20 4.88m 3.0

D W U FRLudwig, Ava21 4.86m 3.2

D S U SOThornton, Molli22 4.82m 2.4

Augustana (S FRMassey, Ashton23 4.80m 2.5

Augustana (S SOOlderbak, Lexi24 4.76m 2.0

Mount Marty FRErk, Rachel25 4.72m 3.0

South Dakota FRLangford, Katelyn26 4.70m 1.6

D S U SOOlson, Casey27 4.68m 1.7

Mount Marty FRBawdon, Marissa28 4.61m 2.6

D W U SODeffenbaugh, Dani29 4.60m 5.6

Sioux Falls SOBullion, Lelia30 4.58m 2.2

Augustana (S SOFierro, Claire31 4.49m 2.3



University of South Dakota Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:16 PM  4/5/2025  Page 6

USD Early Bird - 4/4/2025 to 4/5/2025

University of South Dakota

Lillibridge Track Complex

Results

Finals ...   (Women Long Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Northwestern SOWaypa, Lauren32 4.46m 2.5

Sioux Falls FRGodinez, Tatum33 4.42m 0.1

Dordt SRVan Essen, Sydney34 3.42m 3.2

Augustana (S FRMerkley, Ellen35 3.24m 2.1

South Dakota SOSiegel, Mae--- FOUL

Dordt FRBorger, Lexi--- FOUL

 
Women Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota JRYellowmule, Matayah1 11.30m 3.2

Augustana (S FRChangson, Nyamal2 11.26m 2.7

South Dakota SOSiegel, Mae3 11.21m 4.9

South Dakota SRBrummels, Renee4 11.13m 3.4

Sioux Falls SOSteussy, Ella5 10.90m 4.3

Augustana (S JRHemmer, Mackenzie6 10.49m 2.4

Augustana (S SOOlderbak, Lexi7 J10.49m 5.3

Sioux Falls FRKing, Kendra8 10.47m 4.0

Augustana (S FRMassey, Ashton9 10.45m 3.4

D S U FRCarstensen, Ella10 10.43m 2.7

Sioux Falls SOMinsaas, Dani11 10.11m 5.4

Sioux Falls FRImdieke, Erika12 9.98m 2.5

Sioux Falls FROkken, Amarise13 9.80m 2.4

D S U SOThornton, Molli14 9.69m 4.5

Sioux Falls SOBullion, Lelia15 8.95m 2.7

Mount Marty SRBurtzlaff, Lexa--- FOUL

 
Women Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Unat-Nebrask NADe Klerk, Mine1 16.53m

D W U SRMagnuson, Abby2 13.78m

South Dakota JRSmith, Delaney3 13.33m

Sioux Falls SOWadsworth, Kami4 13.11m

Minnesota St SOOsier, Emma5 13.04m

Sioux Falls JRVanDriel, Delanie6 12.88m

Sioux Falls SRVanOsdel, Kayla7 12.81m

State JRKalanick, Cloe8 12.75m

State FRShepherd, Jalyn9 12.49m

Sioux Falls FRPeterson, Tobi10 12.44m

Minnesota St SOAndersen, Mony11 12.43m

Sioux Falls SRFlynn, Nicole12 12.37m

Sioux Falls SRLindsey, Kamry13 12.25m

State SOCurry, Josie14 12.10m

Iowa Central FRBrown, Unitee15 12.03m

Minnesota St FRHart, Jocelyn16 11.62m

State FRButler, Nora17 11.48m

Iowa Central SORobinson, Zuriya18 11.37m

Minnesota St FRKing, Lane19 11.36m

Minnesota St SOBird, Lauren20 11.17m

Sioux Falls JRDiede, Raygen21 10.97m

Morningside SOStanek, Maddy22 10.78m

Minnesota St SOShorter, Maya23 10.72m

Morningside SRTindall, Jacee24 10.69m

Minnesota St SOHart, Jadyn25 10.61m

Minnesota St SRMiller, Esther26 10.52m

Northwestern SOSkippings, Mia27 8.63m

 
Women Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SRKnapp, Lydia1 51.62m

State SRYoung, Mildred2 48.35m

Dordt SOWalhof, Makenna3 47.67m

Sioux Falls SRLindsey, Kamry4 47.46m

Minnesota St SOJensen, Elise5 46.55m

Minnesota St SOAlberts, Julia6 43.60m

South Dakota JRSmith, Delaney7 43.11m

Dordt FRTravis, Fran8 42.68m

Sioux Falls JRVanDriel, Delanie9 42.31m

D W U SRMagnuson, Abby10 39.75m

Minnesota St SOHart, Jadyn11 39.31m

Sioux Falls SOWadsworth, Kami12 38.00m

Minnesota St SOShorter, Maya13 37.91m

State SRMoline, Ryann14 37.60m

State SRBot, Kaitlynn15 36.79m

State SOHill, Lydia16 36.21m

D S U SRPeitzmeier, Gabby17 36.19m

Morningside JRMills, Shelby18 36.12m

Briar Cliff FRPeters, Lilly19 35.11m

Iowa Central FRBrown, Unitee20 34.95m

Sioux Falls JRDiede, Raygen21 34.78m

Dordt SRGleason, Jenna22 34.35m

D S U FRYoung, Lilly23 34.30m

Minnesota St FRHart, Jocelyn24 34.11m

Minnesota St SOZino, Sarah25 34.03m

Unat-South D NAGray, Kenzie26 33.68m

Sioux Falls SRFlynn, Nicole27 33.26m

Iowa Central SORobinson, Zuriya28 32.93m

Minnesota St SOAndersen, Mony29 32.85m

Southeast CC FREby, Joslyn30 32.80m

Sioux Falls FRPeterson, Tobi31 32.67m

State FRWestra, Kiylee32 32.31m

Dordt JRHettinga, Maren33 30.70m

Minnesota St FRFlack, Katelin34 J30.70m

Briar Cliff JRMammen, Jade35 28.21m

D W U JRKludt, Samantha36 28.08m

Northwestern FRGrover, Alexis37 26.76m

Briar Cliff SRMcGowan, Lyndsey38 25.62m

Mount Marty SRWaller, Ariel39 23.72m

Northwestern FRWilkinson, Camryn40 23.69m

Minnesota St SOOsier, Emma--- FOUL

 
Women Hammer Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SRKnapp, Lydia1 61.34m

Minnesota St SRBeneke, Lily2 55.81m
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Results

Finals ...   (Women Hammer Throw)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Unat-South D NAGray, Kenzie3 55.43m

South Dakota JRSmith, Delaney4 51.23m

Minnesota St SOAndersen, Mony5 50.67m

Minnesota St SOBird, Lauren6 48.76m

State JRKilker, Kirsten7 47.43m

D S U SRPeitzmeier, Gabby8 47.20m

Sioux Falls SRLindsey, Kamry9 46.86m

Dordt JRHettinga, Maren10 45.57m

State SOCurry, Josie11 44.38m

Sioux Falls SRFlynn, Nicole12 43.98m

Dordt SOWalhof, Makenna13 43.60m

Sioux Falls SRBaumberger, Olivia14 42.85m

D W U JRKludt, Samantha15 42.75m

Dordt SRGleason, Jenna16 42.69m

Minnesota St SOOsier, Emma17 42.27m

Dordt FRTravis, Fran18 41.37m

Minnesota St SOJensen, Elise19 40.83m

Minnesota St SOZino, Sarah20 40.69m

Sioux Falls SRVanOsdel, Kayla21 40.48m

D S U FRYoung, Lilly22 40.35m

D S U SOHazlett, Rebecca23 40.20m

Minnesota St FRHart, Jocelyn24 39.72m

State FRShepherd, Jalyn25 39.54m

Sioux Falls FRPeterson, Tobi26 39.42m

Minnesota St SOHart, Jadyn27 39.39m

Sioux Falls JRVanDriel, Delanie28 39.01m

Minnesota St SOAlberts, Julia29 37.84m

Morningside SRTindall, Jacee30 37.49m

Iowa Central SORobinson, Zuriya31 37.34m

Minnesota St FRKing, Lane32 37.25m

Minnesota St SOShorter, Maya33 36.12m

Sioux Falls JRDiede, Raygen34 34.96m

D S U FRMcIlravy, Aryn35 34.46m

Morningside SOStanek, Maddy36 33.58m

Northwestern FRWilkinson, Camryn37 31.35m

Northwestern FRGrover, Alexis38 29.62m

Morningside SOAdkins, Ashley39 26.25m

Minnesota St FRFlack, Katelin40 24.19m

State JRKalanick, Cloe--- FOUL

State SOHill, Lydia--- FOUL

Northwestern SOSkippings, Mia--- FOUL

 
Women Javelin Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Unattached SRScott, Sophia1 48.04m

Sioux Falls SRBaumberger, Olivia2 44.44m

Sioux Falls SOWadsworth, Kami3 40.65m

State SRMoline, Ryann4 38.60m

D S U SOOlson, Casey5 38.08m

State FRYoung, Sloan6 36.09m

Minnesota St SRSiedow, Kassidy7 36.08m

D S U SOHazlett, Rebecca8 35.44m

Minnesota St SOShorter, Maya9 35.07m

Augustana (S SRSallee, Kylee10 34.09m

Briar Cliff FRPeters, Lilly11 34.07m

Morningside SRTindall, Jacee12 33.79m

Iowa Central FRBrouwers, Eden13 33.78m

North Dakota SRMcNeil, Abby14 33.49m

State FRWestra, Kiylee15 32.83m

Dordt SOdewolde, Kendra16 32.66m

State FRBly, Logan17 32.12m

State FRJohnson, Harley18 31.91m

Minnesota St SRMiller, Esther19 31.33m

State SRDarnell, Katelyn20 31.21m

State SRBenson, Ciara21 30.46m

Augustana (S FRMassey, Ashton22 29.86m

Minnesota St FRKing, Lane23 29.81m

Northwestern FRWilkinson, Camryn24 27.91m

Northwestern FRThonvold, Sara25 27.27m

Sioux Falls FRPeterson, Tobi26 26.66m

D W U JRKludt, Samantha27 25.59m

Minnesota St FRSander, Micah28 24.81m

Minnesota St FRHart, Jocelyn29 24.14m

Northwestern SOSkippings, Mia30 21.17m

Briar Cliff JRMammen, Jade31 19.95m

Briar Cliff SRMcGowan, Lyndsey32 14.77m

D W U SODeffenbaugh, Dani--- FOUL

Augustana (S SRPedroso, Maria--- FOUL

Minnesota St FRFlack, Katelin--- FOUL

 
Women 800 Meter Run Saturday Saturday

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota FRChaney, Calia1 2:17.57

South Dakota FRBrouwer, Madison2 2:19.30

Iowa Central FRBula Bula, Mechak Linda3 2:28.90

D S U JRRoth, Lindsey4 2:29.07

D S U SOMiller, Kierra5 2:32.06

D S U SRPalmquist, Saddie6 2:35.04

D S U JRBeaucaire, Brooke7 2:36.73

South Dakota SOSindelar, Alexus--- DNF

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SOGuthmiller, Jaden1 10.62 1.5

South Dakota SRNikkel, Tommy2 10.72 1.5

Dordt SRSchober, Ryan3 10.77 1.5

Northwestern JRWynne, Tyreece4 10.80 1.5

Briar Cliff SRGeorge, Wilton5 10.84 3.8

D S U SOBennett, Lukas6 10.85 1.5

South Dakota FRSnow, Reece7 10.86 2.9

Briar Cliff FRMusariri, Tinotenda8 10.94 1.5

Augustana (S FRJohnson, Layton9 10.95 3.1

Augustana (S JRDeCook, Trent10 10.95 3.8

Briar Cliff SRMoppins, Daryl11 10.98 3.8

Augustana (S SRBerends, Luke12 11.04 1.5
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Results

Finals ...   (Men 100 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Southeast CC SOLyon, Max13 11.09 3.8

Augustana (S SRDavis, Melik14 11.12 4.1

Unattached SRCarlson, Jack15 11.17 4.1

Sioux Falls SOCheney, Jonny16 11.18 3.1

Iowa Central SOSanders, Peyton17 11.21 4.1

Unat-Augusta NAOlegario, Caden18 11.22 2.9

D W U FRDeBlieck, Sean19 11.30 4.1

Sioux Falls SOFriske, Carter20 11.39 4.5

Dordt SOWind, Zach21 11.49 4.5

Dordt SONikkel, Luke22 11.54 4.1

Augustana (S SRBerends, Cole23 11.59 4.1

Northwestern SOFerguson, Isaac24 11.60 4.1

D S U FRAgard, Tayshaun25 11.61 4.1

Briar Cliff JRRucker, Jayson26 11.62 2.9

South Dakota SRMinkovski, Ken-Mark27 11.64 1.5

Unattached FRJohnson, Malcolm28 11.67 4.5

Northwestern FRWesterbur, Jackson29 11.70 3.1

Briar Cliff JRHarkins, Ramon30 11.72 4.1

Northwestern JRWeaver, Elijah31 11.73 2.9

Northwestern FRStruss, Trenton32 11.74 4.5

D S U FRNewkirk, Javon33 11.75 4.5

D W U FRChrisler, Ian34 11.78 3.1

Mount Marty SOLangloss, Levi35 11.79 4.5

Briar Cliff SOJohnson, Earle36 11.82 4.5

Augustana (S FRStukel, Kade37 11.88 2.9

Southeast CC FRReed, Cooper38 11.91 4.5

Dordt FRWilgenburg, Will39 12.27 3.1

Briar Cliff JRRhynalds, Colin40 12.43 2.9

Iowa Central FRGolder, Kaden41 12.67 3.1

Briar Cliff JRWempe, Muluken42 12.88 3.1

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SRNikkel, Tommy1 21.99 1.5

South Dakota SRMinkovski, Ken-Mark2 22.16 1.5

South Dakota SOGuthmiller, Jaden3 22.18 1.5

Briar Cliff FRMusariri, Tinotenda4 22.35 1.5

South Dakota FRSnow, Reece5 22.57 1.5

South Dakota SOJohannes, Cason6 22.70 1.5

South Dakota JRGrayson, Henry7 22.90 1.1

Waldorf FRFernandez, Sunel8 22.93 1.1

Waldorf JRHorton, Xzayvier9 23.05 1.5

Briar Cliff SRMoppins, Daryl10 23.06 1.1

Briar Cliff JRRucker, Jayson11 23.09 0.6

Waldorf SOBeal, Robert12 23.37 1.1

South Dakota SOProvance, Xander13 23.41 1.1

D S U SOWitt, Ben14 23.41 0.6

D S U FRAnderson, Payton15 23.57 0.6

Waldorf JRDominique, Brunelson16 23.79 1.1

D S U FRHoulette, Brayden17 23.80 1.1

Waldorf FRWilliams, Michael18 24.30 0.6

South Dakota SODenker, Caden--- DNF 1.5

Waldorf FRRamos, Andreaz--- DNF 0.6

 
Men 200 Meter Dash Saturday

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Unat-Nebrask NAGillogly, Jack1 21.41 5.8

D S U SOBennett, Lukas2 21.46 5.8

Dordt SRSchober, Ryan3 21.56 5.8

Northwestern JRWynne, Tyreece4 21.59 5.8

Northwestern SOHayenga-Johnson, Vance5 21.96 5.8

Augustana (S FRSchick, Liam6 22.27 3.4

Augustana (S FRJarding, Jude7 22.53 3.6

Southeast CC SOLyon, Max8 22.61 3.6

Northwestern SORodriguez, Michael9 22.63 3.6

Northwestern FRCarter, Jordan10 23.13 3.4

Northwestern FRThomas, Kay11 23.19 3.4

Sioux Falls SOFriske, Carter12 23.46 3.4

D W U FRDeBlieck, Sean13 23.64 5.8

Unattached FRJohnson, Malcolm14 23.70 3.4

D S U FRAgard, Tayshaun15 23.72 5.8

Northwestern SOFerguson, Isaac16 23.77 3.4

Dordt FRHerman, Seth17 23.89 3.4

D W U FRMoore, A'Johntez18 23.93 3.4

Southeast CC FRHeithier, Kerek19 23.97 5.8

Northwestern JRWeaver, Elijah20 24.28 3.6

Dordt FRWilgenburg, Will21 24.43 0.9

D S U FRNewkirk, Javon22 24.51 3.6

Southeast CC FRReed, Cooper23 24.83 0.9

Briar Cliff JRRhynalds, Colin24 25.51 3.4

D S U JRPaulsen, Bryant25 25.96 0.9

Northwestern FRRobertson, Trenton26 26.07 3.4

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dordt SODavelaar, Isaac1 47.99

South Dakota SOJanzen, Evan2 49.23

Unat-Nebrask NABergkamp, Brayden3 50.11

D S U SOSlominski, Nolan4 50.19

South Dakota FRAtwood, Andrew5 50.20

Iowa Central FRMarchand Fierro, Alex6 50.31

South Dakota SOJohannes, Cason7 50.33

South Dakota JRGrayson, Henry8 50.37

Northwestern SRPalmer, Grant9 50.57

Dordt FRMeerdink, Landon10 51.25

Iowa Central FROrtiz, Alexis11 51.44

Mount Marty JRMassa, Carl12 51.92

D S U FRVan Hemert, Aaron13 51.99

D S U FRMuse, Mohamed14 52.11

D S U SOWitt, Ben15 52.22

Dordt SOKroll, Scott16 52.33

Dordt SRElbers, Carson17 52.53

Mount Marty FRMunoz-Sturgeon, Chris18 52.69

Augustana (S SOBatien, Nicholas19 52.89

Iowa Central FRMaracle, Rodney20 52.89
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Results

Finals ...   (Men 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Northwestern FRPlagge, Gage21 52.95

Iowa Central FRNixon, Deven22 52.96

Dordt FRObbink, Dylan23 53.21

D S U FRHoulette, Brayden24 53.38

D S U FRAnderson, Payton25 53.45

Dordt SOVan Briesen, Brandon26 53.61

Unattached FRJohnson, Malcolm27 53.72

Dordt FRHerman, Seth28 53.84

Northwestern FRJensen, Elias29 53.97

Iowa Central SOFrank, Caston30 53.98

D W U FRHohn, Gage31 54.68

Mount Marty JRWalther III, William32 55.55

D S U FRHaynes, Noah33 57.45

Iowa Central SOCotton, Dillon34 58.27

D S U FRIrey, Bergen35 58.28

 
Men 800 Meter Run Friday

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Minnesota St FRFoltz, Kaleb1 1:50.12

State SOCastle, Sam2 1:51.23

Msu-Moorhead JRO'Farrell, Colin3 1:51.52

Creighton SOHendrickson, Ryan4 1:51.89

Creighton SOKraus, Evan5 1:52.08

Creighton JRZiebarth, Jake6 1:52.78

Northwestern FRVan Sickle, Carson7 1:52.88

D S U SOSlominski, Nolan8 1:53.75

State FRDustin, Joe9 1:54.30

South Dakota FRAtwood, Andrew10 1:54.99

Dordt JRVan Wyngarden, Kaden11 1:55.45

Iowa Western FRTurner, Jake12 1:56.11

Iowa Western FRNelson, Lucas13 1:56.42

State SOMurphy, Sean14 1:56.48

State FRSanvik, Cade15 1:56.68

State SRNotgrass, Nathan16 1:56.73

Dordt FRObbink, Trace17 1:56.87

Minnesota St SRLarsen, Leif18 1:57.18

D S U JRJohnson, Curtis19 1:57.36

Augustana (S JRBoyens, Ethan20 1:57.51

Minnesota St SOMayers, Grant21 1:57.62

South Dakota SOJanzen, Evan22 1:57.94

Dordt SRShanks, Hunter23 1:58.18

D S U FRMuse, Mohamed24 1:58.39

Dordt JRMay, Sam25 1:58.42

Creighton FRBarron, Diego26 1:58.52

Augustana (S JRSugrue, Will27 1:58.53

Creighton FRCushman, Rhys28 1:58.69

Msu-Moorhead FRRichardson, Rory29 1:58.83

State FRBrouwer, Ty30 1:58.94

Midland JRTaylor, Braden31 1:59.15

Iowa Central FROrtiz, Alexis32 1:59.44

Wayne State FRWalters, Ethan33 1:59.54

Dordt FRKroeze, Justin34 1:59.68

Minnesota St SRCollins, Maquanet35 1:59.71

D S U SOJohns, Franklin36 2:00.15

Unattached SOSonksen, Braden37 2:00.38

Dordt JRWittenberg, Josiah38 2:00.50

State JRO'Neil, Tyler39 2:00.60

Iowa Central FRMaracle, Rodney40 2:01.04

Northwestern SOVan Sickle, Payton41 2:01.05

Dordt SOKrabill, Owen42 2:01.15

Dordt SOBreems, Jonathan43 2:01.30

Msu-Moorhead FRMohamed, Salman44 2:01.36

Dordt FRLandman, Ezra45 2:01.46

Minnesota St JRThoe, Jackson46 2:02.25

Dordt FRSquires, Abel47 2:04.11

Midland SRNunez, Andrew48 2:04.39

Dordt FRBailey, Hunter49 2:05.26

Northwestern FRLivingston, George50 2:05.57

Sioux Falls SOHenderson, Chase51 2:06.47

Sioux Falls SODrew, Jackson52 2:07.32

Northwestern JRTracy, Tommy53 2:07.77

Northwestern FRLangner, Alexander54 2:08.78

Northwestern JRKalkwarf, Jacob55 2:11.03

Unat-South D NAOlson, Keaton56 2:11.75

Morningside FRLong, Aidan57 2:14.10

Morningside JRLopez, Jose58 2:17.15

Creighton JRHiltebrand, Brian--- DNF

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Augustana (S SRHartman, Ryan1 3:47.65

South Dakota SRRivera, Caleb2 3:48.56

Iowa Central FRLaaziz, Soufyane3 3:51.59

Augustana (S SORicker, Tyson4 3:53.07

Iowa Central FRRifi Loutfi, Saad5 3:53.37

Iowa Central FRRifi Loutfi, Said6 3:53.45

Midland JRHjortkjaer, Lucas7 3:55.80

Iowa Western FRBenzem, Ali8 3:55.98

Iowa Central SOSoualah, Yasser9 3:56.37

South Dakota FRHensley, Tommy10 3:56.45

Augustana (S FRBrown, Payton11 3:56.58

Augustana (S FRKeller, Bryant12 3:56.71

Wayne State JRDreyer, Quentin13 3:58.01

South Dakota FRKifle, Natnael14 3:58.57

Augustana (S FRAnderson, Isaiah15 3:59.83

Augustana (S SOBatchelor, Nick16 4:00.65

Augustana (S FRWeigelt, Kieran17 4:01.26

Iowa Western SOMabar, John18 4:01.32

North Dakota FRNagle, Cian19 4:01.77

Augustana (S JRGroen, Kadin20 4:02.64

Augustana (S FRSchumacher, Alex21 4:02.81

Iowa Western SOHartnett, Joey22 4:03.73

North Dakota SOKimmel, Ethan23 4:03.97

Sioux Falls SROlofson, Miles24 4:04.12

D S U SOArmstrong, Evan25 4:04.23

State FRSanvik, Cade26 4:04.32
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Finals ...   (Men 1500 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Midland FRSteenblok, Koen27 4:04.95

Iowa Western SOHerschbach, Magnus28 4:05.08

Iowa Western FRChenais, Joan29 4:05.31

Lrc Nebraska SRVasquez, Andy30 4:05.34

Minnesota St FRScholtes, Luke31 4:06.19

Augustana (S JRFitzgerald, Parker32 4:06.62

Dordt FRKroeze, Justin33 4:06.92

Unattached SOPtacek, Blair34 4:07.21

Creighton JRHaith, Cole35 4:07.49

Sioux Falls JRCanton, Bryson36 4:08.70

Wayne State JRLucas, Brody37 4:09.48

Creighton FRLampe, Gus38 4:10.07

State FRBrouwer, Ty39 4:10.60

Augustana (S JROtten, Alex40 4:11.00

Minnesota St FRKlassen, Zachariah41 4:11.14

Dordt JRSwanson, Luke42 4:11.92

State JRO'Neil, Tyler43 4:11.96

North Dakota SRBruggeman, Micah44 4:12.08

Dordt SOBreems, Jonathan45 4:12.09

D S U FRRecoy, Logan46 4:12.24

Msu-Moorhead JRO'Farrell, Colin47 4:12.58

Dordt FRObbink, Trace48 4:12.70

Morningside JRHalder, Parker49 4:12.94

Msu-Moorhead FRMohamed, Salman50 4:13.15

North Dakota FRTermont, William51 4:13.20

Sioux Falls SOSchwankl, Ethan52 4:14.35

Augustana (S SOSadler, Ethan53 4:14.51

Sioux Falls SOWolday, Filmon54 4:14.93

Mount Marty SOKoontz, Owen55 4:15.03

Dordt SOKrabill, Owen56 4:15.04

D S U SOKassa, Yohannes57 4:15.34

Unat-Augusta NAMaclean, Evan58 4:15.56

D S U JRJohnson, Curtis59 4:15.85

North Dakota JRSchiller, Tanner60 4:15.92

Mount Marty FRCross, Joseph61 4:16.06

Augustana (S SRBrock, Beau62 4:16.20

Iowa Central FRPaplow, Evan63 4:16.68

Mount Marty FRConway, Carson64 4:19.27

Iowa Central FRFuller, Landon65 4:19.96

Sioux Falls SOWalu, Mikele66 4:22.70

Wayne State FRJostand, Akron67 4:22.90

Iowa Central SOReyes, Ben68 4:22.91

Sioux Falls SOCofer, Jace69 4:23.57

Dordt FRLandman, Ezra70 4:23.96

Unat-Augusta NABatchelor, James71 4:24.71

Sioux Falls FRGrohs, Gage72 4:27.16

Dordt SRBrunsting, Dayton73 4:27.47

D S U FRJelen, Holden74 4:27.52

Dordt SOVan Zanten, Devin75 4:27.53

Sioux Falls SOMorke, Ofbeka76 4:27.60

Southeast CC SOMyers, Camron77 4:29.16

Mount Marty JRTvedt, Tague78 4:29.71

Northwestern FREngel, Parker79 4:29.75

Southeast CC FRPena, Kristopher80 4:34.54

Morningside JRRamold, Austin81 4:35.23

Dordt FRSquires, Abel82 4:36.17

Wayne State FRWalsh, Gannon83 4:38.66

D S U SOAkey, Kaiden84 4:46.28

Southeast CC SOAli, Khalid85 4:48.36

D S U JRGortmaker, Caden86 4:49.92

Briar Cliff SOAntonino, Connor87 4:50.37

Briar Cliff FRMacClure, Nathan88 4:50.40

Viking Dista SRShaik, Azam89 4:53.82

Mount Marty FRVarner, Zaelyn90 4:57.34

D S U FRIrey, Bergen91 4:57.61

Mount Marty JRPhillips, David92 4:58.93

Mount Marty SOSantiago, Alan93 5:03.29

D S U SODimick, Hunter94 5:04.60

Morningside FRBenitez, Oscar95 5:10.11

Iowa Central FRStrantz, Tristan96 5:23.82

South Dakota JRLauterbach, Carson--- DNF

Creighton SOMurray, Tommy--- DNF

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dordt FRJohnson, Truman1 14:54.58

Sioux Falls SRShumway, Micade2 14:55.41

Msu-Moorhead SOHoechst, Chase3 14:57.83

Augustana (S JRWeeg, Soren4 14:58.30

Dordt SRVorster, Aidan5 14:58.45

Unat-South D NALutmer, Jared6 15:02.88

Creighton JRSlagle, Henry7 15:04.40

Dordt JRHulstein, Tage8 15:05.69

Unattached FRSauer, Andrew9 15:08.75

Msu-Moorhead FRGuderjahn, Zane10 15:08.75

Nebraska Wes SORoss, Conner11 15:09.81

Msu-Moorhead FRLahtinen, Lander12 15:15.03

State JRLogue, Cormick12 15:15.03

Creighton JRMoore, Eli14 15:15.76

Creighton FRBossinger, Lucas15 15:16.56

North Dakota JRWeiss, Eric16 15:17.31

Augustana (S FRHaverly, Addisu17 15:20.23

Nebraska Wes SOVasquez, Thomas18 15:24.66

Nebraska Wes SOKnispel, Josh19 15:26.69

State FRHarder, Will20 15:27.90

Nebraska Wes FRLender, Dylan21 15:29.75

Dordt JRVander Leest, Derrek22 15:33.06

Msu-Moorhead SOMeikle, Seth23 15:33.42

Augustana (S FRSteiner-Smith, Bridger24 15:33.65

Unattached FRHibbs, Charlie25 15:33.82

Minnesota St SRBohm, Adam26 15:34.11

Dordt FRGifford, Brett27 15:37.72

Sioux Falls SRBullion, Kade28 15:38.21

UnattachedRoss, Erek29 15:40.40

Northwestern JRVanDeBerg, Ben30 15:40.49

Msu-Moorhead FRBuentello, Luke31 15:41.16

Wayne State SOFranzen, Brady32 15:44.45
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Results

Finals ...   (Men 5000 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Unat-South D NAJohnson, Aiden33 15:45.08

Dordt JRKamp, Chase34 15:53.41

Creighton FRBerlinghof, Sam35 15:56.54

Viking Dista FRFunk, Justus36 15:58.32

Sioux Falls SRElkin, Colter37 15:58.80

Midland FRKandie, Dennis38 16:03.48

Creighton SOLukas, Jonathan39 16:07.54

D S U FRStrunk, Benjamin40 16:09.02

Dordt FRSchroeder, Tavin41 16:10.16

Sioux Falls SOSchroeder, Josiah42 16:12.79

Northwestern FRMcIlravy, Alik43 16:15.13

Dordt FRRygh, Justin44 16:15.14

Dordt SOVos, Isaac45 16:17.24

D S U SOThiele, Jonah46 16:24.85

Wayne State FRKeller, William47 16:33.40

Dordt FRGosselink, Ben48 16:43.25

Northwestern JRDirks, Brayden49 16:43.90

Northwestern JRBrough, Braeden50 16:46.35

Northwestern SOShaffer, Jacob51 16:48.78

Iowa Central FRJahnke, Jonah52 16:48.79

Dordt FRBurkhart, Lawson53 16:51.60

Minnesota St SOGesslin, Benjmin54 16:52.56

Sioux Falls SOButa, Guta55 16:56.62

Morningside SOMcKinley, Eein56 16:58.48

Northwestern FRGreve, Landon57 17:03.40

Sioux Falls SOSaur, Dylan58 17:03.47

Northwestern FRAragon, Isaiah59 17:04.17

Northwestern FRHuston, Jake60 17:07.26

Briar Cliff FRHoseth, Demetry61 18:24.76

Midland FRStoa III, Jay62 19:04.22

Unattached SRSantiago, Brian--- DNF

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Iowa Central FRCherkaoui Rhazouani, Chakib1 31:16.09

North Dakota SOAngell, Niko2 31:26.20

Midland FRLimo, Kenicious3 31:32.38

Unattached SRSantiago, Brian4 31:49.80

North Dakota FRForward, Weston5 32:04.26

North Dakota SOAsh, AJ6 32:11.59

D S U SRSayler, Caleb7 33:00.28

Midland SRMahoney, Jon8 33:11.70

Creighton JRSorensen, Jack9 33:14.26

Midland SRGrave, Felix10 35:48.11

Midland FRKorir, Kelvin11 35:59.37

Creighton SRMontera, Ryan--- DNF

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Preliminaries
South Dakota FRDamiano, Jaden1 14.15q 3.4

South Dakota JRGrace, Mikael2 14.31q 4.5

Unat-Nebrask NANoland, Luke3 14.44q 4.5

Unat-Nebrask NABergkamp, Brayden4 14.97q 3.4

Mount Marty JRPuppe, Deagan5 14.99q 5.8

Briar Cliff SRGeorge, Wilton6 15.02q 3.7

South Dakota SOProvance, Xander7 15.04q 5.8

Iowa Central FRCooley, Robert8 15.10q 3.6

Sioux Falls SRMandel, Ben9 15.12q 4.5

Iowa Central FRJoar, Gatleel10 15.19 3.4

Augustana (S FRChristianson, Tyler11 15.39 3.7

Sioux Falls JRDingsor, Collin12 15.48 3.7

Sioux Falls SOCheney, Jonny13 15.51 5.8

D W U JRNielsen, Barrett14 15.78 3.7

D S U FRVan Hemert, Aaron15 15.79 3.4

Mount Marty FRCantu, Osiel16 15.81 3.6

Iowa Central FRHanson, Jace17 16.87 3.7

Briar Cliff JRRhynalds, Colin18 19.01 3.4

Iowa Central FRGolder, Kaden19 20.77 3.6

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota FRDamiano, Jaden1 14.23 5.3

South Dakota JRGrace, Mikael2 14.28 5.3

Unat-Nebrask NANoland, Luke3 14.57 5.3

Mount Marty JRPuppe, Deagan4 14.73 5.3

Iowa Central FRCooley, Robert5 14.86 5.3

Sioux Falls SRMandel, Ben6 15.08 5.3

Briar Cliff SRGeorge, Wilton7 15.34 5.3

South Dakota SOProvance, Xander8 15.73 5.3

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota FRDamiano, Jaden1 54.33

Iowa Central FRMarchand Fierro, Alex2 55.14

Sioux Falls SRDecker, Denver3 55.26

Msu-Moorhead JRSingh, Manjot4 55.92

South Dakota JRGrace, Mikael5 56.26

Creighton SOPiper, Logan6 56.52

Mount Marty FRCantu, Osiel7 56.58

D S U FRVan Hemert, Aaron8 57.08

Sioux Falls JRDingsor, Collin9 57.24

D W U JRNielsen, Barrett10 57.63

South Dakota FRHedderman, Aidan11 57.92

Dordt JRGutzmer, Will12 58.39

Iowa Central FRJoar, Gatleel13 58.65

Iowa Central FRHanson, Jace14 58.71

Augustana (S FRChristianson, Tyler15 59.26

Sioux Falls FRWhiteBuffalo, DJ16 1:00.33

Dordt SOTschida, Wyatt17 1:00.61

Iowa Central FRNixon, Deven18 1:01.57

Northwestern SOSudbeck, Cale19 1:03.01

D S U JRPaulsen, Bryant20 1:07.36
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Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Creighton SRGonzalez, Marcos1 9:25.26

South Dakota JRLauterbach, Carson2 9:27.61

South Dakota JRRuhaak, Riley3 9:48.04

Dordt JRLandman, Levi4 9:49.61

Iowa Central FRKirwa, Brian5 9:57.93

D S U SOHenrichs, Lane6 9:59.28

Dordt FRFagan, Isaac7 10:05.96

NDSU SRWanner, Austin8 10:09.58

D S U JRSchmiedt, Blake9 10:15.31

Wayne State SRMitzel, Brandon10 10:35.69

Sioux Falls JRHahn, Parker11 10:40.33

Dordt FRKing, Sammy12 10:44.34

Dordt FRDaun, Joshua13 10:57.01

Wayne State FRWeers, Simeon14 11:27.62

Dordt SOBird, Levi15 11:42.46

D S U SRHarr, Lucas16 12:28.23

Unattached JRBosch, Regan--- DNF

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASouth Dakota1 41.32

1) Damiano, Jaden FR 2) Minkovski, Ken-Mark SR

3) Nikkel, Tommy SR 4) Guthmiller, Jaden SO

ABriar Cliff2 42.04

1) George, Wilton SR 2) Musariri, Tinotenda FR

3) Rucker, Jayson JR 4) Moppins, Daryl SR

BSouth Dakota3 42.28

1) Snow, Reece FR 2) Grace, Mikael JR

3) Johannes, Cason SO 4) Hedderman, Aidan FR

AAugustana (S.D.)4 42.32

1) Johnson, Layton FR 2) DeCook, Trent JR

3) Berends, Luke SR 4) Davis, Melik SR
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AAugustana (S.D.)1 3:20.09

1) Jarding, Jude FR 2) Martens, Andrew SR

3) Christianson, Tyler FR 4) Schick, Liam FR

ASouth Dakota2 3:20.39

1) Nikkel, Tommy SR 2) Johannes, Cason SO

3) Snow, Reece FR 4) Grayson, Henry JR

BSouth Dakota3 3:23.86

1) Janzen, Evan SO 2) Atwood, Andrew FR

3) Hensley, Tommy FR 4) Sindelar, Mason JR

ANorthwestern (Iowa)4 3:26.97

1) Carter, Jordan FR 2) Hayenga-Johnson, Vance SO

3) Van Sickle, Carson FR 4) Palmer, Grant SR

AMount Marty5 3:27.39

1) Prato, Zavio SO 2) Munoz-Sturgeon, Chris FR

3) Massa, Carl JR 4) Gobel, Austin FR

CSouth Dakota--- DNF

 
Men High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SRLynch, Joe1 2.11m

South Dakota JROlson, Landon2 2.01m

FTCMcMahon, Ross3 1.96m

State JRRing, Grayson4 J1.96m

State FRHolen, Brooks5 1.86m

Sioux Falls SOCheney, Jonny6 J1.86m

Dordt FRBusker, Grant7 J1.86m

D S U FRKrueger, Brock8 1.81m

South Dakota SREidsness, Derek9 J1.81m

Northwestern JRElmore, Donovan10 1.76m

Iowa Central FRHoag, Cameron--- NH

D S U SOGrinde, Tysen--- NH

Northwestern JRVargas, Coltin--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SOStewart, Wyatt1 5.30m

South Dakota SRBuley, Spencer1 5.30m

Unat-South D NAHaamer, Eerik1 5.30m

South Dakota SRYoung, Tre4 5.20m

South Dakota FRCurtis, Dylan5 5.05m

Minnesota St SOWakeling, Blake6 4.75m

South Dakota FRKarst, Beau6 4.75m

State SOKarajanis, Ryan6 4.75m

Minnesota St SRBerg, Alex9 4.60m

Dordt SODen Hartog, Willem9 4.60m

State JRPeters, Jaden9 4.60m

State FRHawkes, Aaron12 4.45m

South Dakota FRSpartz, Owen12 4.45m

South Dakota JRSpence, Noel14 4.30m

Northwestern FRMayo, Zachary15 4.00m

Sioux Falls JRMinnaert, Ean15 4.00m

Iowa Central FRMcCain, Carter15 4.00m

Minnesota St FRLehrer, Zachary15 4.00m

Dordt SOAdams, Nathan15 4.00m

Iowa Central FRBradley, Amarion15 4.00m

Mount Marty JRBeyer, Michael21 3.85m

Sioux Falls FRStark, Brandon21 3.85m

Dordt FRFergen, isaac21 3.85m

D S U SROlson, Samuel21 3.85m

UnattachedSchroeder, Clint21 3.85m

Dordt SRBrunsting, Dayton26 3.40m

Minnesota St SRHansen, Jed--- NH

Minnesota St SOWindorski, Collin--- NH

Northwestern SOJohnson, Lane--- NH
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Men Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Unat-Nebrask NANoland, Luke1 7.45m 1.6

South Dakota JRSchwenn, Bennett2 7.13m 2.6

South Dakota SOStaehr, Carsen3 6.99m 1.9

Iowa Central FRLefevre, Alan4 6.75m 1.9

South Dakota JROlson, Landon5 6.71m 1.3

Northwestern SORodriguez, Michael6 6.64m 4.2

South Dakota SREidsness, Derek7 6.56m 4.4

Sioux Falls SOCheney, Jonny8 6.48m 2.7

South Dakota JRBarton, Townsend9 6.45m 1.7

Sioux Falls JRRhodes, Paul10 6.40m 1.0

D W U SOWalls, Quenton11 6.38m 5.2

Dordt FRSchaap, Aidan12 6.33m 2.7

Northwestern FRCarter, Jordan13 6.17m 1.6

Dordt SOWind, Zach14 6.06m 1.3

Northwestern FRRobertson, Trenton15 5.98m 0.3

Iowa Central FRBoyongo, Amarr16 5.95m 2.1

D W U FRMoore, A'Johntez17 5.87m 1.3

Morningside JRGregoire Jr, Lynx18 5.79m 3.1

Iowa Central FRMorgan, Tyler19 5.73m 2.9

D W U FRDeBlieck, Sean20 5.63m 1.8

Iowa Central FRGolder, Kaden21 4.92m 3.7

Iowa Central SOSanders, Peyton--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota SOStaehr, Carsen1 14.15m 2.5

Dordt FRSchaap, Aidan2 13.35m 3.7

D W U FRMoore, A'Johntez3 13.27m 4.6

D S U FRKrueger, Brock4 12.54m 2.6

Iowa Central SOSanders, Peyton5 11.73m 3.8

Briar Cliff JRWempe, Muluken--- FOUL

D W U SOWalls, Quenton--- FOUL

Sioux Falls JRRhodes, Paul--- FOUL

 
Men Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota JRGray, Tristan1 16.22m

Iowa Central FRAlberts, Angus2 16.18m

Minnesota St JRWieser, Ben3 15.92m

D W U FRWatson, Ethan4 15.22m

Sioux Falls SOEdwards, Andrew5 15.11m

Minnesota St FRLaughridge, Evan6 14.94m

Sioux Falls SRDavito, Dawson7 14.81m

Dordt SOHeynen, Derek8 14.72m

Minnesota St FRMcNulty, Jackson9 14.52m

Minnesota St FRGross, Dylan10 14.44m

Dordt SRVander Molen, Tyler11 14.30m

Unat-South D NALaughlin, Tyler12 14.29m

Minnesota St SOFretag, Justin13 14.00m

State FRChristensen, TJ14 13.89m

Dordt SOVan Gelder, Brett15 12.76m

Northwestern FRDeHoyos, Justin16 12.56m

Briar Cliff FRKing, Jehan17 12.42m

Northwestern FRNoeske, Caleb18 12.37m

D S U FRBegalka, Robert19 12.19m

Northwestern FRJooste, Kullen20 12.14m

D S U FRTuttle, Brock21 11.95m

Iowa Central FRMata, Devin22 11.89m

Dordt FRPeltzer, Thomas23 11.62m

Sioux Falls FRPimentel, Herbert24 11.33m

D W U SRHanna, Christian25 10.85m

Northwestern FRPacker, Isaiah26 10.43m

Dordt SODrabek, Luke27 8.81m

Minnesota St FRWarsaw, Henry--- FOUL

 
Men Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
State SOFredrick, Caiden1 53.27m

State FRChristensen, TJ2 48.16m

South Dakota JRGray, Tristan3 47.63m

South Dakota JRWarren, Quincy4 46.45m

State SOHackbart, Ryan5 45.72m

Sioux Falls SOEdwards, Andrew6 44.66m

South Dakota SRPruce, Wyatt7 44.54m

Unat-South D NALaughlin, Tyler8 44.20m

Minnesota St SOFretag, Justin9 43.65m

Minnesota St SRAndersen, Oliver10 42.27m

D S U SOBorowicz, Luke11 41.53m

Dordt SOHeynen, Derek12 41.04m

Minnesota St FRGross, Dylan13 40.32m

Dordt SRHaken, Matt14 40.11m

Iowa Central FRMata, Devin15 38.58m

D W U FRWatson, Ethan16 37.74m

Dordt SOVan Gelder, Brett17 37.46m

Northwestern SOFolkerts, Jacob18 37.13m

South Dakota JRSpence, Noel19 37.01m

D S U FRTuttle, Brock20 36.48m

South Dakota JRBarton, Townsend21 35.12m

D S U SRLunde, Houston22 34.68m

Dordt SRVander Molen, Tyler23 34.57m

D S U JRHemmen, Jack24 33.94m

D S U SOCauley, Kendall25 33.68m

Iowa Central FRLefevre, Alan26 32.96m

Unat-South D NAGunnare, Abe27 32.91m

D S U FRBegalka, Robert28 32.87m

Northwestern FRDeHoyos, Justin29 32.84m

Unat-Nebrask NANoland, Luke30 32.33m

Northwestern FRJooste, Kullen31 32.30m

South Dakota SREidsness, Derek32 32.17m

Unat-Nebrask NABergkamp, Brayden33 31.71m

Dordt FRPeltzer, Thomas34 31.22m

D S U JRGortmaker, Caden35 31.03m

D W U SRHanna, Christian36 30.59m
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Finals ...   (Men Discus Throw)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Dordt SODrabek, Luke37 27.33m

Dordt SRVan Dellen, Josh38 25.56m

D S U FRIrey, Bergen39 21.92m

Iowa Central FRCooley, Robert40 21.76m

Iowa Central FRBoyongo, Amarr41 21.32m

Sioux Falls SOCheney, Jonny42 20.72m

Iowa Central FRGolder, Kaden43 17.60m

State FRGebheim, Caymen--- FOUL

Northwestern FRPacker, Isaiah--- FOUL

Northwestern FRNoeske, Caleb--- FOUL

 
Men Hammer Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota JRWarren, Quincy1 59.62m

Minnesota St SRBeiswanger, Joshua2 54.58m

Sioux Falls SOEdwards, Andrew3 53.76m

Minnesota St SRByrne, Liam4 52.61m

State SOFredrick, Caiden5 51.39m

Minnesota St FRWarsaw, Henry6 51.20m

South Dakota SRPruce, Wyatt7 50.14m

Minnesota St SRAndersen, Oliver8 49.79m

South Dakota JRGray, Tristan9 48.72m

State SOHackbart, Ryan10 46.80m

Minnesota St JRWieser, Ben11 46.45m

Minnesota St FRMcNulty, Jackson12 46.42m

Dordt SRHaken, Matt13 46.36m

Dordt SRVander Molen, Tyler14 45.95m

D S U SOBorowicz, Luke15 44.38m

Minnesota St SOFretag, Justin16 44.19m

Dordt SOHeynen, Derek17 43.11m

D S U SRLunde, Houston18 42.36m

Dordt SRVan Dellen, Josh19 41.77m

D S U JRHemmen, Jack20 41.23m

Minnesota St FRGross, Dylan21 40.89m

D S U FRBingham, Tarin22 40.49m

Minnesota St FRLaughridge, Evan23 40.45m

Sioux Falls SRDavito, Dawson24 39.82m

Iowa Central FRAlberts, Angus25 39.71m

Northwestern SOFolkerts, Jacob26 38.74m

D S U SOCauley, Kendall27 38.67m

Sioux Falls FRPimentel, Herbert28 37.93m

D W U FRWatson, Ethan29 36.81m

Dordt SOVan Gelder, Brett30 36.55m

Dordt FRPeltzer, Thomas31 36.27m

Iowa Central FRMata, Devin32 35.99m

D S U FRTuttle, Brock33 35.01m

D W U SRHanna, Christian34 34.25m

Northwestern FRJooste, Kullen35 31.37m

Northwestern FRDeHoyos, Justin36 28.42m

 
Men Javelin Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
D W U JRHolden, Cole1 52.68m

Dordt JRVan Eps, Ben2 51.57m

Sioux Falls SRDecker, Denver3 50.23m

Minnesota St SRByrne, Liam4 49.94m

D W U JRRaab, Max5 46.59m

Iowa Central FRMata, Devin6 45.35m

State JRBenson, Ryan7 45.13m

Morningside SRMoss, Tom8 41.11m

Northwestern FRNorton, Jonah9 35.97m

D S U JRSheehan, Xander10 35.53m

Northwestern FRLewis, Joshua11 32.35m

Northwestern FRWesterbur, Jackson12 32.02m

Dordt SOVlietstra, Cade13 30.91m

Northwestern FRMulder, Jeremiah14 24.77m

D W U FRHohn, Gage15 24.74m

 
Men 800 Meter Run Saturday Saturday

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
South Dakota JRSindelar, Mason1 1:53.27

South Dakota SRRivera, Caleb2 1:53.55

South Dakota FRHensley, Tommy3 1:56.55

Sioux Falls SROlofson, Miles4 1:57.35

South Dakota FRKifle, Natnael5 1:57.41

D S U SOArmstrong, Evan6 1:59.00

Sioux Falls SOWolday, Filmon7 1:59.07

Sioux Falls SOSchwankl, Ethan8 1:59.33

D S U FRRecoy, Logan9 2:00.06

D S U SOHenrichs, Lane10 2:00.34

D S U SOKassa, Yohannes11 2:00.71

Sioux Falls JRCanton, Bryson12 2:01.29

Sioux Falls SOWalu, Mikele13 2:02.19

D S U JRSchmiedt, Blake14 2:03.80

Southeast CC FRDahlke, Heath15 2:04.22

D S U FRJelen, Holden16 2:04.38

Iowa Central SOReyes, Ben17 2:04.45

Sioux Falls FRGrohs, Gage18 2:04.45

Sioux Falls SOMorke, Ofbeka19 2:04.79

Iowa Central FRFuller, Landon20 2:05.28

D W U JRWatson, Kade21 2:05.92

D S U SOMadsen, Grayson22 2:06.24

Sioux Falls SOCofer, Jace23 2:08.87

D W U SODietterle, Gage24 2:10.34

Southeast CC FRKrings, Emerson25 2:11.17

D W U FRChrisler, Ian26 2:11.97

D S U SOAkey, Kaiden27 2:17.82

D S U SRHarr, Lucas28 2:23.22

D S U SODimick, Hunter29 2:24.23

Southeast CC SORiek, Bannyeny30 2:26.38

Iowa Central FRStrantz, Tristan31 2:37.64


